Indapur Taluka Shikshan Prasarak Mandal'’s

ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, INDAPUR

(Best College Awardee of S.P.P.U, Pune, 2014)
Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune

Chair Person:

Members:

Student

[1]
2]
3]
4]
[5]
6]
7]
3]
9]
[1]

Representative 2]

Scholorship and Equal Opportunity Centre

Committee

Dr. Gajanan K. Dhobale

Prof. Shriniwas M. Shinde
Prof. Balu D. Kale

Dr. Rajaram P. Gawade
Dr. Sandip B. Shinde
Dr. Digambar D. Biradar
Dr. Sitabai N. Pawar

Dr. Surendra K. Shinde
Mr. Goutam C. Yadav
Mr. Ashok R. Nimbalkar
Akshay S. Pol

Apeksha P. Shinde

B P e o e Rt s s B

B PR PN M T TP O N Y TN e T T TR T T T N Y T I T T T AT R TN I YV L T




